
Pachet materiale apa

I.D.: 50836555

Data
publicarii 20.10.20

Coduri CPV

44163200-2

Pretul
estimativ: 2.385,76 RON - 2.385,76 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret valoare TEAVA APA D90 PN10 M 100 13.56 1356 B HIDRANT
SUPRATERAN DN80 H=2150 BUC 1 650 650 COT HIDRANT DN80 BUC 1 140 140 B ADAPTOR FL
D90 SDR17 BUC 2 20.1681 40.34 FLANSA ZN D90 BUC 2 26.14 52.28 GARNITURA DN80 BUC 4
3.4 13.6 MUFA EF D90 BUC 3 19.98 59.94 SURUB 16*80 BUC 32 1.95 62.4 PIULITA M16 BUC
32 0.35 11.2
